ECT5000 SERIES
© 2009 Elcommtech Corp. All rights reserved
Elcommtech Corp. 2620 Ocean Parkway, Suite 4H, Brooklyn, NY  11235
Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail contact@elcommtech.com
ECT5142
 1 CHANNEL VIDEO/12BIT, 4 CHANNEL AUDIO/24 BIT
AND 2 CHANNEL DATA DIGITAL LINK

Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail contact@elcommtech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
5142F-VADTU-M1Z – video, audio & data transmitter module
5142F-VADRU-M1Z – video, audio & data receiver module
5142F-VADTU-C1Z – video, audio & data transmitter card*
5142F-VADRU-C1Z – video, audio & data receiver card*
5142F-VAT/DXU-MYZ – video, audio transmitter & data transceiver module
5142F-VAR/DXU-MYZ – video, audio receiver & data transceiver module
5142F-VADXU-MYZ – video, audio & data transceiver module
5142F-VADXU-CYZ – video, audio & data transceiver card*
F = M for multimode 850nm
= M(13) for multimode 1300nm
= S for singlemode 1310nm
U